
                        ICAR-NATIONAL BUREAU OF SOIL SURVEY & LAND USE
PLANNING   AMRAVATI ROAD: NAGPUR – 440033.

                 Phone:  (0712) 2500545, 2500664, 2500226: Telefax: 91-0712-
2500534

 
F.No. StoreSection/1-53/2020-21

GeM Tender Notice
 

Online Tenders are invited under two bid systems from the
reputed firms on behalf of the Director, NBSS&LUP, Amravati Road,
Nagpur purchase of CPU2000 V2 (PCB for XRD) at ICAR-NBSS&LUP,
Nagpur. The details are given below: 

 
Sr.
No.

Particulars Last Date of
Tender/bid
Submission

e-Publish Tender/bid ID on
GeM Portal

1. Purchase of
CPU2000 V2 (PCB
for XRD)

18.02.2025
03:00 PM

GEM/2024/B/5839369

   
     Tender details/document/Corrigendum for the above tenders is

available on GeM portal website i.e.  https://gem.gov.in.
 

 
Sd/-

Administrative officer
 

Copy to:-

1. In-charge GIS section kindly upload the said Tender Notice towards the
purchase of AAS on Bureau’s Website.

File No.StoreSection/1-53/2020-21
I/169757/2025

82


